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1 MORALDO Monsieur Freddy PROVENCAL FRA 8,4 2 13
2 NOEL Monsieur Hubert PROVENCAL FRA 21,9 10 11
3 DEWERPE Monsieur Michel PROVENCAL FRA 18,5 8 11
4 FUDE Monsieur Gunter PROVENCAL FRA 12,4 5 10
5 POLLINO Monsieur Claude SCHNEIDER HORIZ FRA 21,1 9 10
6 EYNARD Monsieur Rolland PROVENCAL FRA 22,1 10 9
7 BENAVIDES Monsieur Norbert PROVENCAL FRA 24,8 11 9
8 COLELLA Monsieur Luigi PROVENCAL FRA 22,0 10 9
9 SEZALORY Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 14,8 6 9

10 VIVIEN Monsieur Eric PROVENCAL FRA 23,9 11 9
11 CONSTANTIN Monsieur Patrick PROVENCAL FRA 19,3 8 8
12 BERNINI Monsieur Daniele PROVENCAL FRA 30,1 14 8
13 CATARSI Monsieur Renato PROVENCAL FRA 14,0 5 8
14 DEMARD Madame Daniele LENVAL FRA 23,0 9 8
15 BOUJDID Madame Martine PROVENCAL FRA 19,8 8 7
16 VOIGNIER Monsieur Maurice PROVENCAL FRA 14,4 6 7
17 MAURY Monsieur Didier PROVENCAL FRA 21,1 9 7
18 TAVELLA Monsieur Jerome PROVENCAL FRA 11,7 4 6
19 HERBIN Monsieur Frédéric PROVENCAL FRA 22,8 10 6
20 MAS Monsieur François PROVENCAL FRA 30,5 14 6
21 HERBIN Madame Isabelle PROVENCAL FRA 25,4 10 6
22 BRAND Monsieur Armel PROVENCAL FRA 22,6 10 5
23 DURANDO Madame Lydia PROVENCAL FRA 18,7 7 5
24 MARUCHA Madame Katarzyna PROVENCAL FRA 30,3 13 5
25 FUDE Madame Bettina PROVENCAL FRA 26,5 11 5
26 GIORDANO Monsieur Gabriel PROVENCAL FRA 25,6 11 5
27 BRAND Madame Jacqueline PROVENCAL FRA 27,2 11 5
28 GIENERO Madame Lucette PROVENCAL FRA 31,5 13 5
29 MARTINEZ Monsieur Jean-Michel PROVENCAL FRA 22,3 10 5
30 SEGUIN Madame Ginette PROVENCAL FRA 21,7 9 5
31 DALMASSO Monsieur Jose PROVENCAL FRA 22,6 10 4
32 BRISE Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 23,6 10 4
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33 BRUNEL Madame Dominique PROVENCAL FRA 27,1 11 4
34 PONZO Monsieur Jean PROVENCAL FRA 27,5 12 4
35 BAGOLLE Monsieur Andre PROVENCAL FRA 22,7 10 3
36 FALIGOT Monsieur Gérard PROVENCAL FRA 34,7 16 3
37 DULAUROY Claire HARAS JARDY FRA 37 16 3
38 ROBERT Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 27,5 12 2
39 DUQUENOY Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 29,0 12 2
40 DUNESME Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 33,0 15 2
41 ISTAS Madame Mireille VANADE FRA 46 21 2
42 JUGI Monsieur Michel PROVENCAL FRA 30,7 14 2
43 TARDIEU Madame Joelle PROVENCAL FRA 39 17 2
44 POITEL Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 32,5 15 2
45 NOEL Madame Chantal PROVENCAL FRA 35,0 15 2
46 POUCHELON Madame Marie PROVENCAL FRA 33,0 14 2
47 CHOUKROUN Madame Paule PROVENCAL FRA 29,8 13 2
48 PONZO Madame Liliane PROVENCAL FRA 28,5 12 1
49 MATHIEU Madame Noëlle PROVENCAL FRA 36,0 16 0
50 GIORDANO Madame Josette PROVENCAL FRA 27,0 11 0

-
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1 BERNINI Monsieur Daniele PROVENCAL FRA 30,1 14 22
2 NOEL Monsieur Hubert PROVENCAL FRA 21,9 10 21
3 BENAVIDES Monsieur Norbert PROVENCAL FRA 24,8 11 20
4 VIVIEN Monsieur Eric PROVENCAL FRA 23,9 11 20
5 COLELLA Monsieur Luigi PROVENCAL FRA 22,0 10 19
6 DEWERPE Monsieur Michel PROVENCAL FRA 18,5 8 19
7 POLLINO Monsieur Claude SCHNEIDER HORIZ FRA 21,1 9 19
8 MAS Monsieur François PROVENCAL FRA 30,5 14 18
9 ISTAS Madame Mireille VANADE FRA 46 21 18

10 EYNARD Monsieur Rolland PROVENCAL FRA 22,1 10 17
11 TARDIEU Madame Joelle PROVENCAL FRA 39 17 17
12 DEMARD Madame Daniele LENVAL FRA 23,0 9 17
13 BRAND Madame Jacqueline PROVENCAL FRA 27,2 11 16
14 GIENERO Madame Lucette PROVENCAL FRA 31,5 13 16
15 HERBIN Madame Isabelle PROVENCAL FRA 25,4 10 16
16 BOUJDID Madame Martine PROVENCAL FRA 19,8 8 15
17 GIORDANO Monsieur Gabriel PROVENCAL FRA 25,6 11 15
18 SEZALORY Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 14,8 6 15
19 MAURY Monsieur Didier PROVENCAL FRA 21,1 9 15
20 FUDE Monsieur Gunter PROVENCAL FRA 12,4 5 15
21 MORALDO Monsieur Freddy PROVENCAL FRA 8,4 2 15
22 MARUCHA Madame Katarzyna PROVENCAL FRA 30,3 13 14
23 CONSTANTIN Monsieur Patrick PROVENCAL FRA 19,3 8 14
24 HERBIN Monsieur Frédéric PROVENCAL FRA 22,8 10 14
25 FUDE Madame Bettina PROVENCAL FRA 26,5 11 14
26 DUNESME Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 33,0 15 14
27 MARTINEZ Monsieur Jean-Michel PROVENCAL FRA 22,3 10 14
28 BRAND Monsieur Armel PROVENCAL FRA 22,6 10 13
29 DALMASSO Monsieur Jose PROVENCAL FRA 22,6 10 13
30 VOIGNIER Monsieur Maurice PROVENCAL FRA 14,4 6 13
31 POUCHELON Madame Marie PROVENCAL FRA 33,0 14 13
32 CATARSI Monsieur Renato PROVENCAL FRA 14,0 5 13
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33 SEGUIN Madame Ginette PROVENCAL FRA 21,7 9 13
34 JUGI Monsieur Michel PROVENCAL FRA 30,7 14 13
35 ROBERT Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 27,5 12 12
36 DURANDO Madame Lydia PROVENCAL FRA 18,7 7 12
37 NOEL Madame Chantal PROVENCAL FRA 35,0 15 12
38 BRISE Monsieur Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 23,6 10 12
39 BRUNEL Madame Dominique PROVENCAL FRA 27,1 11 12
40 FALIGOT Monsieur Gérard PROVENCAL FRA 34,7 16 12
41 POITEL Jacques PROVENCAL FRA 32,5 15 11
42 DUQUENOY Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 29,0 12 10
43 PONZO Madame Liliane PROVENCAL FRA 28,5 12 10
44 DULAUROY Claire HARAS JARDY FRA 37 16 10
45 PONZO Monsieur Jean PROVENCAL FRA 27,5 12 10
46 TAVELLA Monsieur Jerome PROVENCAL FRA 11,7 4 9
47 GIORDANO Madame Josette PROVENCAL FRA 27,0 11 9
48 CHOUKROUN Madame Paule PROVENCAL FRA 29,8 13 9
49 BAGOLLE Monsieur Andre PROVENCAL FRA 22,7 10 8
50 MATHIEU Madame Noëlle PROVENCAL FRA 36,0 16 6

-


